Precision
Meets
Simplicity
Contact Us sales@venuslabtech.co
One Platform Many Possibilities
m
Visit Us

≤ 15
Harsh environment endurance
Ultra-lightweight high-frequency
detection
Operational Lifetime
VL-ELT-100-LR
> 10^7 pulses
≥ 100
High reliability
1~10
Net Weight
≤ 0.6
9g ~ 13g
Long-range precision measurement
< 30g for HF models
VL-ELT-100-S ≥ 100 1~10 ≤ 10 Standard handheld rangefinders
VL-ELT-200-S ≥ 200 1~10 ≤ 10 Medium-to-long distance ranging
VL-ELT-300-S ≥ 300 1~10 ≤ 10 High SNR target identification
VL-ELT-400-P ≥ 400 1~10 ≤ 15 Heavy-duty optoelectronic integration
VL-ELT-500-P ≥ 500 1~10 ≤ 15 All-weather / Extreme distance
ranging
    2025 Ver1
 Erbium Glass Laser Transmitter

•High Durability: Offers a long service life with a proven operational capacity exceeding $10^7$ pulses.
Qualification
Core Technical Specifications
Selection Chart
VL-ELT Series Selection Guide
    2025 Ver1
 Erbium Glass Laser Transmitter
Dimensions Diagram
VL-ELT-40-HF VL-ELT-40-LW
VL-ELT-100-LR VL-ELT-100-S
VL-ELT-200-S VL-ELT-300-S
VL-ELT-400-P VL-ELT-500-P
VL-ELT-40-HF 1000 ≤ 0.6 ≥ 40
VL-ELT-40-LW 1000 ≤ 15 ≥ 40
VL-ELT-100-LR 1~10 ≤ 0.6 ≥ 100
VL-ELT-100-S 1~10 ≤ 10 ≥ 100
VL-ELT-200-S 1~10 ≤ 10 ≥ 200
VL-ELT-300-S 1~10 ≤ 10 ≥ 300
VL-ELT-400-S 1~10 ≤ 15 ≥ 400
VL-ELT-500-S 1~10 ≤ 15 ≥ 500
2025 Ver1
 Get Expert Advice
+65 8099 5547
Visit Us